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Poznań, 3. - 4.11.2023

Konkurencja 30 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny Open
2023.11.04 - 14:14 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2023

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. SHVETS Mykhailo 05 KS Posnania Poznań 23.45 635
2. BRAZHNYK Dmytro 05 KS Posnania Poznań 23.92 598
3. PRZYBYŁO Nikodem 06 KS Posnania Poznań 23.98 594
4. KIERZEK Łukasz 06 KS Posnania Poznań 24.40 564
5. JARECKI Bartosz 06 KS Posnania Poznań 24.44 561
6. PLEŚNIEROWICZ Kamil 02 ''UKS - Jedynka Kórnik'' 24.85 533

KULAWSKI Maksymilian 08 UKS Fala Swarzędz 24.85 533
8. LASIK Olgierd 05 KU AZS UAM Poznań 24.95 527
9. SAWIŃSKI Michał 07 ORKA Szamotuły 25.00 524

10. CHYBIŃSKI Adam 08 KS Posnania Poznań 25.17 513
11. KACZMAREK Maksymilian 06 KU AZS UAM Poznań 25.19 512
12. KACZMAREK Kamil 07 Uks Cityzen 25.35 502
13. ADAMCZYK Filip 05 UKS Fala Swarzędz 25.60 488
14. JEDWABNY Maciej 08 KS Posnania Poznań 25.68 483
15. DUSZAK Sebastian 09 KS Posnania Poznań 25.69 483

TARGOSZ Damian 08 MKP Astromal-Leszno 25.69 483
17. NOWICKI Kacper 98 KS Posnania Poznań 25.83 475
18. GORZEŃ Norbert 06 Uks Cityzen 25.96 468
19. JAGŁOWSKI Dawid 10 KS Posnania Poznań 25.97 467
20. POTEMPA Igor 08 Uks Cityzen 26.15 458
21. IGNATOWICZ Jan 08 KU AZS UAM Poznań 26.27 451
22. ANDRZEJEWSKI Oliwier 09 KTP Iskra Konin 26.32 449
23. KROCZYŃSKI Brajan 07 UKS Fala Swarzędz 26.46 442
24. STACHOWIAK Wiktor 10 KS Warta Poznań 26.86 422

HADYŃSKI Witold 10 KU AZS UAM Poznań 26.86 422
MYDLARZ Wiktor 07 UKS Fala Swarzędz 26.86 422

27. KUREK Antoni 10 KS Posnania Poznań 27.05 413
28. PALUSZKIEWICZ Jan 09 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 27.06 413
29. PIETRZYK Mikołaj 10 MKP Astromal-Leszno 27.10 411
30. MAREK Adam 06 UKS Fala Swarzędz 27.43 397
31. ZAREMBA Jakub 09 UKS Fala Swarzędz 27.46 395
32. NOWAK Adam 10 KU AZS UAM Poznań 27.50 393

SAMÓL Mateusz 08 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 27.50 393
34. STASZEK Albert 11 Uks Cityzen 27.58 390
35. TATARYNOWICZ Jan 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 27.59 390
36. KACZMAREK Michał 82 KU AZS UAM Poznań 27.68 386
37. ZLOCH Oskar 07 UKS Fala Swarzędz 27.84 379
38. MATYSIAK Michał 09 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 28.05 371
39. GUZMAN Wiktor 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 28.16 366
40. GRZECHOWIAK Jakub 11 KS Posnania Poznań 28.28 362

WALKOWIAK Konstanty 09 Uks Cityzen 28.28 362
42. MALENDOWSKI Olivier 09 KS Posnania Poznań 28.29 361
43. KHATSYUR Tymur 10 KS Warta Poznań 28.46 355
44. MIZGALSKI Tymoteusz 11 KS Warta Poznań 28.56 351
45. GABATEL Michał 09 Uks Cityzen 28.72 345
46. NOWAK Aleksander 09 KU AZS UAM Poznań 28.77 344
47. MAJAK Mateusz 05 Uks Cityzen 28.81 342
48. PIECZYŃSKI Igor 09 Uks Cityzen 28.96 337
49. SZCZEPANKIEWICZ Michał 10 KTP Iskra Konin 29.05 334
50. FABISZAK Oktawian 11 KTP Iskra Konin 29.22 328
51. CHODAK Bartosz 10 UKS ,,GROT'' Koziegłowy 29.54 317
52. ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Borys 10 KS Warta Poznań 29.55 317
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53. BINIAK Kryspin 10 MKP Astromal-Leszno 29.60 315
54. MOROS Bruno 11 KS Posnania Poznań 29.83 308
55. DOPIERAŁA Piotr 11 KS Posnania Poznań 30.02 302
56. MISAN Andrei 11 KU AZS UAM Poznań 30.03 302
57. NOWACKI Cezary 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 30.05 301
58. DOJCZ Franciszek 10 KS Wodnik Śrem 30.18 298
59. ŚLOTAŁA Bartosz 10 MKP Astromal-Leszno 30.19 297
60. KORNELUK Antoni 10 KS Wodnik Śrem 30.52 288
61. KOTLEWSKI Hubert 10 UKS ''ORKA'' Lubań 30.57 286
62. BARDAN Jacek 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 30.59 286
63. ZALISKYI Maksym 10 KU AZS UAM Poznań 30.69 283
64. ROSZAK Kewin 10 KS Wodnik Śrem 30.79 280
65. RADZIEWICZ Marcin 10 Uks Cityzen 31.12 271
66. RURAK Leon 10 UKS ,,GROT'' Koziegłowy 31.29 267
67. NIEDBAŁ Filip 10 MKP Astromal-Leszno 31.37 265
68. GŁOGOWSKI Bartosz 11 KU AZS UAM Poznań 31.44 263
69. SZMIDCHEN Alan 10 KS Posnania Poznań 31.46 263
70. SŁOMA Jakub 10 KS Wodnik Śrem 31.47 262
71. SKAŁECKI Kacper 10 KS Wodnik Śrem 31.52 261
72. CZARNECKI Mateusz 10 UKS ,,GROT'' Koziegłowy 31.53 261
73. POLITYŁO Mateusz 11 UKS Fala Swarzędz 31.60 259
74. JUSZKIEWICZ Tomasz 74 KU AZS UAM Poznań 31.67 257
75. KACZMAREK Aleksander 11 KS Posnania Poznań 31.73 256
76. KROWICKI Stefan 11 KS Posnania Poznań 31.76 255
77. ANDRZEJEWSKI Aleksander 11 KS Posnania Poznań 31.88 252
78. MARKIEWICZ Ignacy 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 31.97 250
79. BIAŁECKI Borys 10 KS Warta Poznań 32.08 248
80. KAPELA Filip 10 MKP Astromal-Leszno 32.12 247
81. MROCZEK Dominik 10 KS Posnania Poznań 32.15 246
82. SZWAST Marcin 12 MUKS ,,HURAGAN'' Koło 32.46 239
83. PIĄTKOWSKI Borys 11 KTP Iskra Konin 32.51 238
84. REJEWSKI Bartosz 11 KS Posnania Poznań 32.55 237
85. NAPIERAŁA Natan 11 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 32.61 236
86. CIOMEK Tymoteusz 10 UKS Fala Swarzędz 32.77 232

RUDOWICZ Bartłomiej 08 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 32.77 232
88. MIZERSKI Antoni 12 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 32.94 229
89. JĘDRZEJEWSKI Jeremi 11 KS Posnania Poznań 33.17 224
90. LIRA Tsimafei 11 KS Posnania Poznań 33.23 223
91. OKUPNIAREK Oliwier 12 KTP Iskra Konin 33.25 222
92. KOLIBABKA Klaudiusz 10 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 33.28 222
93. WIŚNIEWSKI Leszek 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 33.34 221
94. ZAJĄC Grzegorz 11 KS Posnania Poznań 34.02 208
95. PATALAS Aleksander 11 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 34.23 204
96. WOŚ Ignacy 11 KS Posnania Poznań 34.27 203
97. TIMOSZENKO Igor 10 KS Posnania Poznań 34.31 202
98. PALUSZKIEWICZ Grzegorz 11 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 35.12 189
99. SIERZCHUŁA Michał 12 KU AZS UAM Poznań 35.27 186

100. PUCHALSKI Kacper 11 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 35.37 185
101. SZULC Jan 11 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 35.42 184
102. SZYMKOWIAK Stanisław 11 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 35.48 183
103. STAŃCZAK Filip 11 MKP Astromal-Leszno 35.63 181
104. POCZTA Filip 10 MKP Astromal-Leszno 36.01 175
105. KASPRZAK Mateusz 12 KTP Iskra Konin 36.04 175
106. MAY Tymon 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 36.20 172
107. MARULSKI Sebastian 12 UKS Fala Swarzędz 36.46 169
108. SUSZCZEWICZ Konstanty 10 KS Posnania Poznań 36.70 165
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109. MYDLARZ Mikołaj 11 UKS Fala Swarzędz 37.05 161
110. DUDZIAK Andrzej 10 MKP Astromal-Leszno 37.39 156
111. FRANEK Kamil 11 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 37.42 156
112. KAPELA Bartosz 11 KTP Iskra Konin 38.50 143
113. GLAPIAK Filip 11 KS Posnania Poznań 38.61 142
114. KROWICKI Ignacy 12 UKS Fala Swarzędz 38.66 141
115. JANKOWSKI Oskar 12 KU AZS UAM Poznań 38.83 139
116. JUSZKIEWICZ-ZAPATA Piotr 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 39.00 138
117. KRYŚCIAK Wojciech 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 39.16 136
118. CHLIAHTENKO Timofey 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 39.57 132
119. SZYMKOWIAK Ignacy 11 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 41.48 114
120. OCZUJDA Daniel 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 43.82 97

DYSKW. ROMPA Michał 11 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz
O1 - Pływak zainicjował start przed sygnałem startu.

14 - 16 lat

1. KULAWSKI Maksymilian 08 UKS Fala Swarzędz 24.85 533
2. SAWIŃSKI Michał 07 ORKA Szamotuły 25.00 524
3. CHYBIŃSKI Adam 08 KS Posnania Poznań 25.17 513
4. KACZMAREK Kamil 07 Uks Cityzen 25.35 502
5. JEDWABNY Maciej 08 KS Posnania Poznań 25.68 483
6. DUSZAK Sebastian 09 KS Posnania Poznań 25.69 483

TARGOSZ Damian 08 MKP Astromal-Leszno 25.69 483
8. POTEMPA Igor 08 Uks Cityzen 26.15 458
9. IGNATOWICZ Jan 08 KU AZS UAM Poznań 26.27 451

10. ANDRZEJEWSKI Oliwier 09 KTP Iskra Konin 26.32 449
11. KROCZYŃSKI Brajan 07 UKS Fala Swarzędz 26.46 442
12. MYDLARZ Wiktor 07 UKS Fala Swarzędz 26.86 422
13. PALUSZKIEWICZ Jan 09 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 27.06 413
14. ZAREMBA Jakub 09 UKS Fala Swarzędz 27.46 395
15. SAMÓL Mateusz 08 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 27.50 393
16. ZLOCH Oskar 07 UKS Fala Swarzędz 27.84 379
17. MATYSIAK Michał 09 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 28.05 371
18. WALKOWIAK Konstanty 09 Uks Cityzen 28.28 362
19. MALENDOWSKI Olivier 09 KS Posnania Poznań 28.29 361
20. GABATEL Michał 09 Uks Cityzen 28.72 345
21. NOWAK Aleksander 09 KU AZS UAM Poznań 28.77 344
22. PIECZYŃSKI Igor 09 Uks Cityzen 28.96 337
23. RUDOWICZ Bartłomiej 08 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 32.77 232

11 - 13 lat

1. JAGŁOWSKI Dawid 10 KS Posnania Poznań 25.97 467
2. STACHOWIAK Wiktor 10 KS Warta Poznań 26.86 422

HADYŃSKI Witold 10 KU AZS UAM Poznań 26.86 422
4. KUREK Antoni 10 KS Posnania Poznań 27.05 413
5. PIETRZYK Mikołaj 10 MKP Astromal-Leszno 27.10 411
6. NOWAK Adam 10 KU AZS UAM Poznań 27.50 393
7. STASZEK Albert 11 Uks Cityzen 27.58 390
8. TATARYNOWICZ Jan 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 27.59 390
9. GUZMAN Wiktor 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 28.16 366

10. GRZECHOWIAK Jakub 11 KS Posnania Poznań 28.28 362
11. KHATSYUR Tymur 10 KS Warta Poznań 28.46 355
12. MIZGALSKI Tymoteusz 11 KS Warta Poznań 28.56 351
13. SZCZEPANKIEWICZ Michał 10 KTP Iskra Konin 29.05 334
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14. FABISZAK Oktawian 11 KTP Iskra Konin 29.22 328
15. CHODAK Bartosz 10 UKS ,,GROT'' Koziegłowy 29.54 317
16. ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Borys 10 KS Warta Poznań 29.55 317
17. BINIAK Kryspin 10 MKP Astromal-Leszno 29.60 315
18. MOROS Bruno 11 KS Posnania Poznań 29.83 308
19. DOPIERAŁA Piotr 11 KS Posnania Poznań 30.02 302
20. MISAN Andrei 11 KU AZS UAM Poznań 30.03 302
21. NOWACKI Cezary 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 30.05 301
22. DOJCZ Franciszek 10 KS Wodnik Śrem 30.18 298
23. ŚLOTAŁA Bartosz 10 MKP Astromal-Leszno 30.19 297
24. KORNELUK Antoni 10 KS Wodnik Śrem 30.52 288
25. KOTLEWSKI Hubert 10 UKS ''ORKA'' Lubań 30.57 286
26. BARDAN Jacek 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 30.59 286
27. ZALISKYI Maksym 10 KU AZS UAM Poznań 30.69 283
28. ROSZAK Kewin 10 KS Wodnik Śrem 30.79 280
29. RADZIEWICZ Marcin 10 Uks Cityzen 31.12 271
30. RURAK Leon 10 UKS ,,GROT'' Koziegłowy 31.29 267
31. NIEDBAŁ Filip 10 MKP Astromal-Leszno 31.37 265
32. GŁOGOWSKI Bartosz 11 KU AZS UAM Poznań 31.44 263
33. SZMIDCHEN Alan 10 KS Posnania Poznań 31.46 263
34. SŁOMA Jakub 10 KS Wodnik Śrem 31.47 262
35. SKAŁECKI Kacper 10 KS Wodnik Śrem 31.52 261
36. CZARNECKI Mateusz 10 UKS ,,GROT'' Koziegłowy 31.53 261
37. POLITYŁO Mateusz 11 UKS Fala Swarzędz 31.60 259
38. KACZMAREK Aleksander 11 KS Posnania Poznań 31.73 256
39. KROWICKI Stefan 11 KS Posnania Poznań 31.76 255
40. ANDRZEJEWSKI Aleksander 11 KS Posnania Poznań 31.88 252
41. MARKIEWICZ Ignacy 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 31.97 250
42. BIAŁECKI Borys 10 KS Warta Poznań 32.08 248
43. KAPELA Filip 10 MKP Astromal-Leszno 32.12 247
44. MROCZEK Dominik 10 KS Posnania Poznań 32.15 246
45. SZWAST Marcin 12 MUKS ,,HURAGAN'' Koło 32.46 239
46. PIĄTKOWSKI Borys 11 KTP Iskra Konin 32.51 238
47. REJEWSKI Bartosz 11 KS Posnania Poznań 32.55 237
48. NAPIERAŁA Natan 11 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 32.61 236
49. CIOMEK Tymoteusz 10 UKS Fala Swarzędz 32.77 232
50. MIZERSKI Antoni 12 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 32.94 229
51. JĘDRZEJEWSKI Jeremi 11 KS Posnania Poznań 33.17 224
52. LIRA Tsimafei 11 KS Posnania Poznań 33.23 223
53. OKUPNIAREK Oliwier 12 KTP Iskra Konin 33.25 222
54. KOLIBABKA Klaudiusz 10 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 33.28 222
55. WIŚNIEWSKI Leszek 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 33.34 221
56. ZAJĄC Grzegorz 11 KS Posnania Poznań 34.02 208
57. PATALAS Aleksander 11 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 34.23 204
58. WOŚ Ignacy 11 KS Posnania Poznań 34.27 203
59. TIMOSZENKO Igor 10 KS Posnania Poznań 34.31 202
60. PALUSZKIEWICZ Grzegorz 11 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 35.12 189
61. SIERZCHUŁA Michał 12 KU AZS UAM Poznań 35.27 186
62. PUCHALSKI Kacper 11 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 35.37 185
63. SZULC Jan 11 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 35.42 184
64. SZYMKOWIAK Stanisław 11 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 35.48 183
65. STAŃCZAK Filip 11 MKP Astromal-Leszno 35.63 181
66. POCZTA Filip 10 MKP Astromal-Leszno 36.01 175
67. KASPRZAK Mateusz 12 KTP Iskra Konin 36.04 175
68. MAY Tymon 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 36.20 172
69. MARULSKI Sebastian 12 UKS Fala Swarzędz 36.46 169
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70. SUSZCZEWICZ Konstanty 10 KS Posnania Poznań 36.70 165
71. MYDLARZ Mikołaj 11 UKS Fala Swarzędz 37.05 161
72. DUDZIAK Andrzej 10 MKP Astromal-Leszno 37.39 156
73. FRANEK Kamil 11 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 37.42 156
74. KAPELA Bartosz 11 KTP Iskra Konin 38.50 143
75. GLAPIAK Filip 11 KS Posnania Poznań 38.61 142
76. KROWICKI Ignacy 12 UKS Fala Swarzędz 38.66 141
77. JANKOWSKI Oskar 12 KU AZS UAM Poznań 38.83 139
78. JUSZKIEWICZ-ZAPATA Piotr 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 39.00 138
79. KRYŚCIAK Wojciech 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 39.16 136
80. CHLIAHTENKO Timofey 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 39.57 132
81. SZYMKOWIAK Ignacy 11 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 41.48 114
82. OCZUJDA Daniel 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 43.82 97

DYSKW. ROMPA Michał 11 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz
O1 - Pływak zainicjował start przed sygnałem startu.


